Money Place

Back#

Show #B2971: Gilkerson Memorial Show

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 9

Score Owner's Name

1
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584
564
544
555
543
558
560
573
526

Cat Walks Into A Bar
Boonylicious

Cat From Ipanema
Smart Lucy Boons
RJ Wheres My Sock
Metallic Look

Drivin Stylish
Crackers On My Lips
Dotted Lights

Jason D. Grimshaw
Gusti Buerger

Roy A. Rich

Corey D. Cushing
Roy A. Rich

Gusti Buerger
Jason D. Grimshaw
Jason D. Grimshaw
Tucker J. Clark

144.00 Darleen M Wood
143.50 Joyce Esernia

141.00 Rocking J Ranch
138.50 Gary Lynn Olson
133.50 Rocking J Ranch
132.00 Danielle Paskowitz
70.00 Deah M Hessian-Ruple
60.00 Heather J. Vatcher
0.00 Alicia Ware



